Date: Fri 25/08/17

Milestone

Inactive Task

[—

m | Task  Task Name ‘Duration iStart Finish
. % Mode . . 1 L
1 My Balcony Framework Pre-start
Programme
n -
3 Tender Process
4 0 days Wed 17/05/17 Wed 17/05/17
5 Tender Period 41 days Wed 17/05/17 Wed 12/07/17
6 Tenders Received 1day Wed 12/07/17 Wed 12/07/17
7 Tender Review 4 days Wed 12/07/17 Mon 17/07/17
8 Tender Clarification Meetings 2 days Tue 18/07/17 Wed 19/07/17
9 Tender Report Issued 0 days Man 24/07/17 Mon 24/07/17
10 Standby Period 6 days Tue 25/07/17 Tue 01/08/17
1 Contract Documents Prepared 9 days Thu 03/08/17 Tue 15/08/17
12 Contracts Signed 0 days Wed 16/08/17 Wed 16/08/17
13 Sectlon 20 Process
14 Section 20 Stage 2 Letters issued 1 day Wed 23/08/17 Wed 23/08/17
{all lots)
15 / $20 Consultation Period 37 days Thu 24/08/17  Fri 13/10/17
16 Mobilisation Perlod
17 Pre start meeting 1day Wed 06/09/17 Wed 06/09/17
18 - SCC Design Process all lots 30 days Mon 11/09/17 Fri 20/10/17
19 . CLC Lot 1 Contract 1 25 days Mon 18/09/17 Fri 20/10/17
Measure/Pricing
20 ’ CLC Lot 3 Contract 3 Measure & 25 days Mon 18/09/17 Fri 20/10/17
Pricing
21 ’ Lot 1 Contract 1 Contract | Order O days Mon 23/10/17 Mon 23/10/17
issued
22 Lot 2 Order issued 0 days Mon 16/10/17 Mon 16/10/17
23 Lot 3 Contract 1 Order issued 0 days Mon 23/10/17 Mon 23/10/17
24 ’ Lot 1 €LC Lead in 54 days Tue 24/10/17  Fri 05/01/18
25 ; Lot 2 CLC Lead In 19 days Tue 17/10/17  Fri 10/11/17
26 Lot 3 CLC Eead in 54 days Tue 24/10/17  Fri 05/01/18
27 Lot 1 Contract 1 Site Start 0 days Mon 08/01/18 Mon 08/01/18
28 ; Lot 2 Site Start 0 days Mon 13/11/17 Mon 13/11/17
29 7 Lot 3 Contract 1 Site Start 0 days Mon 08/01/18 Mon 08/01/18
30 Lot 1 Contract 2 70 days Mon 13/11/17 Fri 16/02/18
Mobilisation/Lead In
31 | ; Lot 1 Contract 2 Site Start 0 days Mon 19/02/18 Mon 19/02/18
32 : Lot 3 Contract 2 70 days Mon 13/11/17 Fri 16/02/18
Mobilisation/Lead in
33 Lot 3 Contract 2 Site Start 0 days Mon 19/02/18 Mon 19/02/18
34 Lot 3 Contract 2
Mohilisation/Lead in
35 a4 Lot 3 Contract 2
Mobilisation/Lead in
36 Lot 3 Contract 2
Mobilisation/Lead in
37 Lot 3 Contract 2
Mobilisation/Lead in
38 Lot 3 Contract 2
Mobilisation/Lead in
39 | Lot 3 Contract 2
Mobilisation/Lead in
40 Lot 3 Contract 2
Mobilisation/Lead in
4 | Lot 3 Contract 2
Mobilisation/Lead in
. . Task [ £ T e Summary
Project: Draft mobilisation .
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